
Nick Moreno CCJ Conservatory, SC

Diem Horning CCJ Conservatory, SC

Patton Mullins Tessera Dance Theater, TN

Bridgette Mederos Miller Street Dance Academy, NC

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Addie Goodwin The Southern Strutt, SC

Sami Niemes Just Off Broadway, OH

Payton Andersen Renner Dance Company, NC

Sloane Hall The Southern Strutt, SC

Charley Perez Renner Dance Company, NC

Brookyln Morgan The Southern Strutt, SC

Olli Horning CCJ Conservatory, SC

Everly Davis Renner Dance Company, NC

Brooklynn Lomax The Dance Shop, NC

Scarlett Unger Renner Dance Company, NC

Audriana Pramagioulis J'adore Dance, VA

Brynn Barefoot Renner Dance Company, NC

Margaret Ngojoy Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Adelyn Boeckler Renner Dance Company, NC

Charlotte Bailey Renner Dance Company, NC

Londyn Young Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Avery Holte J'adore Dance, VA

Avalyn Camilo Just Dance, SC

Aubrey Petersen Renner Dance Company, NC

Ainsley Poole Renner Dance Company, NC

Avery Roberts APA Elite, NC

Mini Runners-Up



Lyla Genna Studio One Dance Center, NC

Eloise Martin Renner Dance Company, NC



Destiny Alias Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Hunter Brown Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Madison Harper Dance Universe, FL

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Kynzli Vetrone Bourn Academy Of Dance, OH

Layla Ramirez Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Charlotte Wilson Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Molly Olander Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Harper Clayton J'adore Dance, VA

Stella Bartlett Studio One Dance Center, NC

Emma Justice Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Lizzie Adams Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Charlisse Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Amaya Barber Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Emma Grace Lavertu The Core Academy, NC

Danica Avon Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Emma Libet The Southern Strutt, SC

Gianna Bautista-Agans Dance Theatre of Jacksonville, NC

Hailey Zachary Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Lorelai Ward Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Kennedy Sloan Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Aliviana Dellmuti Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Olivia Langley Brand Performing Arts Center, NC

Molly Tutko Stage Door, VA

Gwen Boyd Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Junior Runners-Up



Adriana Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Nick Moreno CCJ Conservatory, SC

Phoebe Mcnamara Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Kierstin Hickman J'adore Dance, VA

Mia Worthington Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

Sky Auerbach Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Laila Lewis Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Mia Curtis NXT LVL Dance Experience, SC

Lyric Barnes Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Anasofia Salanis The Space At Project Dance, NC

Alina Cheltenham Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Claire Anderson The Space At Project Dance, NC

Sophia January Renner Dance Company, NC

Elizabeth Sorreda Piedmont School of Music and Dance, NC

Ensley King Renner Dance Company, NC

Avery Caddell J'adore Dance, VA

Lily Powell APA Elite, NC

Sloane Hinnant Brand Performing Arts Center, NC

Julia Policastro Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Emma Murrell Renner Dance Company, NC

Ava Baker Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Emma Toms Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Teen Runners-Up



Nola Fulk Renner Dance Company, NC

Seth Handley CCJ Conservatory, SC

Sofia Colvin Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Juliana Burner J'adore Dance, VA

Emma Vaughan Renner Dance Company, NC

Caroline Mcintosh Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Rylee Barbee CCJ Conservatory, SC

Madelyn Carliss Urbana Dance, MD

Kenzye Colonna Havilah Dance Company, NC

Harper Snell The Southern Strutt, SC

Addison Scearce APA Elite, NC

Hailey Johnson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Joseph Basnight The Core Academy, NC

Kayla Uwagbai CCJ Conservatory, SC

Ruby Wihelm J'adore Dance, VA

Tija Williams Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Alayna Champ Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Evalina Mccool Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Sarah Beth Coburn Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Ashley Gorczynski Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Lily Fatchet J'adore Dance, VA

Olivia Hart Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Gabrielle Wlodawsky J'adore Dance, VA

Aubrey Jackson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Senior Runners-Up



Brynn Hassell J'adore Dance, VA



Audrey Mayernik Power Dance Company, LLC, MI

Autumn Mullins Tessera Dance Theater, TN

Estella Kang Renner Dance Company, NC

Aubrey Howard Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Hadley Sorrell Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Layla Ramirez Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Destiny Alias Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Ballet Scholarships

Making A Difference Scholarship
Bridge Dance Arts, NC



Brookyln Morgan The Southern Strutt, SC

Olivia Wallace Renner Dance Company, NC

Finley Mcknight Renner Dance Company, NC

Londyn Young Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Charlotte Wilson Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Amaya Barber Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Bria Grant Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Lizzie Adams Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Bristol Diehl Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mia Curtis NXT LVL Dance Experience, SC

Sky Auerbach Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Sophia Bell Renner Dance Company, NC

Sarah Beth Coburn Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Kayla Uwagbai CCJ Conservatory, SC

Lela Carrel Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Hailey Luther Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Tap Scholarships



Adelynn Kamm Renner Dance Company, NC

David Mccool Studio Powers Dance Company, GA

Aubrey Jackson Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Joseph Basnight The Core Academy, NC

Madison Harper Dance Universe, FL

Addison Williams Renner Dance Company, NC

Danica Avon Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Emersyn Lawson Renner Dance Company, NC

Hajar Mcgrattan NXT LVL Dance Experience, SC

Aidra Scantling Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Dillon Allen Dance Theatre of Jacksonville, NC

Zachariah Coile North Carolina Academy Of Dance Arts, NC

Haven Deluca Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Zoey Herbst Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Molly Sullivan Brand Performing Arts Center, NC

Sarah Wash Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Future Star Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Kylie Dowdy The DanZe Zone, NC

Riley Lane Renner Dance Company, NC

Bria Grant Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Emmalia Monaco Renner Dance Company, NC

Stella Williams J'adore Dance, VA

Annie Sokolowski Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Lila Niemes Just Off Broadway, OH

Bristol Diehl Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Sophie Franklin Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Jaelyn Mines J'adore Dance, VA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Rylan Mclaurin Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Addison Duplantier We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Anna Lauer Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Samantha Burgess Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Reace Jones Central Virginia Dance Academy, VA

Makayla James Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Maci Sabiniewicz The Core Academy, NC

Alessandra Gauger Renner Dance Company, NC

Claire Lineberry J'adore Dance, VA

Cadance Barnes Dance Theatre of Jacksonville, NC

Emma House STARS Twirl Studio, NC

Addyson Drago Piedmont School of Music and Dance, NC

Emma Montanez Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Alaina Waldron North Carolina Academy Of Dance Arts, NC

Elden Brady Renner Dance Company, NC

Merissa Penha J'adore Dance, VA

Savannah Frey No Limits Dance Center, NC

Hailey Luther Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Chloe Avon Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Intensive Standout Awards



Rylee Barbee CCJ Conservatory, SC

Mayra Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Joseph Basnight The Core Academy, NC

chosen by ANDY
Flynn Watchous Bridge Dance Arts, NC

chosen by SUZI
Kennedy Anderson The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

chosen by GRACE
Audriana Pramagioulis J'adore Dance, VA

chosen by KENNY
Patton Mullins Tessera Dance Theater, TN

chosen by JASON
Sophia Bell Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by BOYBOI
Nick Moreno CCJ Conservatory, SC

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards


